Barco CLM HD8
Compact 8000 Center Lumen DLP
Projector with Full HD Resolution
Light Output 8000 Center Lumen
7500 ANSI Lumen
Resolution 1920 x 1080 (full HD)
Brightness uniformity 95%
Contrast ratio

Complies with FCC rules & regulations, part 15 Class A and CE
EN55022 Class A
Order Information
HD 8 R9050130
HD 8 with touring kit R90501301
R10+ R9050100
R10+ with touring kit R90501001
Touring kit = frame/ carry handle + clamps + ruggedized remote
+ stacking points